03 Kasim 2022 Persembe

8. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 LOKUMOGLU(8)

2 MUSLIHAGA(11)
3 TACSIZKRAL(9)
4  TSARIGRAD(3)
5 DEMRKOZA(1)
6 ESER()

7 SINTAY(12)

8  RINDAMN(5)

9 GZUMCAN(10)
10 KAFTAN(7)

11 KAYABERT(2)

12 SERKANINOGLU(4)

GANYAN(S) :1,75 4, IKILi(8/11) :7,00 4, SIRALI iKiLi(8/11) :8,10 4, UCLU BAHIS(8/11/9) 32,74 t, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(8/11/9/3/1) :1.094,55 , 7. CIFTE(12/8) 23,10 &

Yas
Tyka

S5yka
Tyaa
6yka
4dyka
9yka
Byak
5ykk
5ykk
9yaa
Tyka

4dyaa

Yaris Sonuglan

KV-6/DHOW
1.)110.000 £
1.)25.300 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

TURBO - LOKUM 585
SONVEZ - TIGN 555
KAIZBERT (RU) - SEGLAY 58,5
GOKVENBEY - FATOS 60,5
KAFKAS SAH - KOZA 61
JOKER - GOKCETAY 585
KURTEL - ALMVRUHYE 27 56,5
SALTUKHAN - GENCPRENSES 595
SALTUKHAN - SEKERKAYA 56,5
IZBATUR- ALAZIYE 585
KAIZBERT (RU) - JAPONGULU 60,5
DELIGHAN - (ZVENOULE 60

2.)44.000 ¢
2)10120 ¢

Jokey
K. TOKAGOGLU

H.KAPLAN
MKAYIS

MER CELIK
BKURDU
GOKH.GOKCE
ZKARABULUT
C.PASO
AYILDIZ
OYILDIZ
H.SIMSEK

MMBILGIN

58 kg, 58.50 kg,

Sahip
HAM OZSAHIN

M ORG. TINAS
AZI. ALTIN
MUR. AKGA
HAR. DELIGOZ

HUS. GELIKAY

H. TAR. DIKENCIK

KAYAKAYA
MUS. DURMAZ
MUZ TUGDAS
MEH. KAYA

H. MATIK

3.)22.000 ¢
3.)5.060 ¢

Antrendrii
S.OZGUR

O.GOKGE
U.AYBOGA
MY.AKKEYIK
MEH KAYA
FAH.CEYLAN
S.0ZGUR
MALI KAYA
MEH.KAYA
AGCAL
AKURT

MEH.KAYA

Derece

1.25.33

1.25.35

1.25.84

1.25.90

1.25.97

1.26.11

1.26.35

1.26.48

1.26.75

1.26.82

1.27.09

1.28.50

1300 Gim

411.000 ¢
4)2530¢

Gy AGF St  Fark

1,75
545
13,45
9,45
18,75
7,30
25,95
14,15
62,25
12,50
12,85

26,20

8 Burun
5 4Boy
2 Yarim Boy

9 Bowun

11
4
12

10

G Gk.

izmir Hipdromu (59. Yans Giinii)

HP

81

86

68

90

71

59

80

69

73



